X concHIP

Fecha27/10/2013
Distancia 10000 Metros

Posicion
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Dorsal Nombre

881
944
803
857
926
940
826
819
894
820
906
835
816
841
889
818
863
870
938
931
832
918
879
949
903
939
860
810
929
933
891
815

ALMA DE LAS
MARIA
AMAYA

M2 BELEN
EVA
SUSANA
BEGONA
RUTH
NIEVES
CARMEN RITA
YOLANDA
BEGONA
GEMMA
BEATRIZ
BLANCA
REBECA
YOLANDA
M2 ANGELES
CRISTINA
BEATRIZ
TATIANA

MARIA CARME

BELEN
SILVIA
ARANZAZU
MARIA
MARI PAZ

MARIA DEL CA

MARTA
NIEVES
AINHOA

Absoluta Femenina
10K Villa del Tratado de Tordesillas

Apellidos

HERAS CARBAJO

DIEZ MANZANO
SANFABIO RODRIGUE
PEREZ PEREZ

SOBAS ABAD
BARAJAS VALVERDE
CANO FERNANDEZ
GARCIA SINOVAS
HERRERA GARCIA

CRONOMETRAIJE CONCHIP

CATEGORIA
Veterana A F
Senior F
Veterana A F
Veterano CF
Senior F
Senior F
VeteranaBF
Veterano CF

Veterana B F

CASTELLANO HERNAN Senior F

SANCHEZ ANDRES
GONZALEZ MAESO
DE DIOS DE LA FUENT
MARTIN MUNGUIA
CARAZO MELO
MARTINEZ CHIMENO
INFANTE ORTIZ

GIL CREGO
MANJARRES HERNAN
TORRES TORRES

SAZ BUENO
GONZALEZ SAN JOSE
LOPEZ SABATER
PUERTA GALVAN
HERRERO ADALIA
VAZQUEZ ADALIA
GONZALEZ BOMBIN
VALBUENA GUIJARRO
GARCIA REJON

ABRIL CANO

RUIZ ARAGON

VeteranaBF
Veterana B F
Veterana A F
Senior F
Senior F
Senior F
Veterano CF
Veterana B F
Senior F
Senior F
VeteranaBF
Veterana B F
Veterano CF
Senior F
Senior F
Senior F
VeteranaBF
Veterano CF
Veterana A F
Veterano CF
Veterana A F

MONICA HENA SAEZ ALONSO-MUNU Veterano D F

www.conchip.es

cLus

RACING VALLADOLID A
CORRECAMINOS DEL D
A.D. MARATON
TROTAPINARES
RACING VALLADOLID A
RACING VALLADOLID A
SOLORUNNERS
SOLORUNNERS
SOLORUNNERS
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

C.D. PARQUESOL
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

C.D. RUNNING VALLAD
INDEPENDIENTE
SPORT LIFE

PARQUE SPORT
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
SERRABLO
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
ATLETAS POPULARES V
C.A. BOSTON

FFDR

C.A. CAJARURAL TORD
C.D. RUNNING VALLAD
INDEPENDIENTE

Tiempo  Min/Km
0:37:36 3,46
0:38:27 3,51
0:39:22 3,56
0:40:23 4,02
0:40:27 4,03
0:42:56 4,18
0:43:42 4,22
0:45:43 4,34
0:45:45 4,35
0:45:56 4,36
0:48:44 4,52
0:49:35 4,58
0:49:49 4,59
0:50:31 5,03
0:50:42 5,04
0:50:54 5,05
0:52:00 5,12
0:52:11 5,13
0:54:00 5,24
0:54:09 5,25
0:54:21 5,26
0:56:08 5,37
0:56:33 5,39
0:56:40 5,40
0:56:41 5,40
0:57:48 5,47
0:58:04 5,48
0:59:52 5,59
1:00:35 6,04
1:01:39 6,10
1:01:43 6,10
1:02:01 6,12
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